
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

CRESCENT 

6638-1 

2031 

10206 

052 

10328 

10153 

096 

RV/A 

FREIGHT 

CDL 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$65,163.00 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

WILDWOOD TOWABLES 

WDT 40FDEN-8 

WDM064978 

4X4TWDS25TM064978 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4919826 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

CRESCENT DECOR 1.00 $0.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 $10,875.00 

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS 1.00 $1,297.75 

50" HD TV 1.00 $507.50 

WASHER/DRYER PREP (REQUIRES 50 AMP 1.00 $181.25 

SERVICE) 

GELCOAT EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS 1.00 $4,567.50 

EXTREME WEATHER PACKAGE 1.00 $290.00 

THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS 1.00 $435.00 

RV/A SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $4,358.00 

CDL FEE 1.00 $329.00 

TOLLS 1.00 $42.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $127.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$23,010.00 $88,173.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46068




