Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4919826

编示的时候	Vehicle	e Description		
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	WILDWOOD TOWABLES WDT40FDEN-8 WDM064978 4X4TWDS25TM064978	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY HOLDIN INC-MESA, AZ 2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213 USA	NG COMPANY
	Optional Equipment	Installed By Manu	facturer	
CRESCENT	CRESCENT DECOR		1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE		1.00	\$10,875.00
2031	SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS		1.00	\$1,297.75
10206	50" HD TV		1.00	\$507.50
052	WASHER/DRYER PREP (REQUIRES SERVICE)	S 50 AMP	1.00	\$181.25
10328	GELCOAT EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS	i	1.00	\$4,567.50
10153	EXTREME WEATHER PACKAGE		1.00	\$290.00
096	THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEAT	TED TANKS	1.00	\$435.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$4,358.00
CDL	CDL FEE		1.00	\$329.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$42.00
PERMITS	PERMITS		1.00	\$127.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$65,163.00	\$23,010.00	\$88,173.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.